VAC-U-DRY
 VACUUM DEHYDRATOR
• Remove Free & Dissolved Water
down to 20 PPM (0.002%)
• Flow range 5~60 gpm,19~225 lpm
• Visually Monitor Fluid and Process
through Clear Chamber Covers
• High Operating Vacuum and Water

questions.
High Performance Particulate Filter Elements βx[c] > 1000
VAC-U-DRY PART NUMBER GUIDE
V
table 2 vacuum
code pump
D Dry seal
L Liquid ring
media
table 8 condenser
code type
A air cooled
L liquid cooled
B air & liquid cooled
TBVUD-041406
table 3
code power options
23 230 VAC, 3P, 60Hz
38 380 VAC, 3P, 50Hz
41 415 VAC, 3P, 50Hz
46 460 VAC, 3P, 60Hz
57 575 VAC, 3P, 60Hz
table 4 dispersal
code element
D dispersal
(coalesce)
P packed
 table 5
code Filtration rating
1M β2.5[c] = 1000 (β1 = 200)
3M β5[c] = 1000 (β3 = 200)
6M β7[c] = 1000 (β6 = 200)
10M β12[c] = 1000 (β12 = 200)
16M β17[c] = 1000 (β17 = 200)
25M β22[c] = 1000 (B25 = 200)
25W 25µ nominal wire mesh
40W 40µ nominal wire mesh
74W 74µ nominal wire mesh
149W 149µ nominal wire mesh
250W 250µ nominal wire mesh
 table 1 flow rate
code gpm (lpm)
5 5 (19)
10 10 (38)
15 15 (56)
20 20 (75)
30 30 (113)
45 45 (169)
60 60 (225)
 table 7
code heater (KW)
5 5 KW
10 10 KW
12 12 KW
24 24 KW
36 36 KW
48 48 KW
table 6 seal
code material
V Fluorocarbon
Viton (standard)
E EPR
pump
seal